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Foundation Level Wembley Bob Ballard b.bollard@ucfb.ac.uk

Foundation Level Manchester Chris Boyd c.boyd@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Football Business Wembley Jason Stephens j.stephens@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Football Business Manchester Darren Bernstein d.bernstein@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Football Business & Finance Wembley Paul Brewster p.brewster@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Football Business & Finance Manchester Ian Tomlinson i.tomlinson@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Football Business & Marketing Wembley Andrew Paterson a.paterson@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Football Business & Marketing Manchester Russell Preston r.preston@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Football Business & Media Wembley Andreas Charalambous a.charalambous@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Football Business & Media Manchester Chris Shoop-Worrall c.worrall@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Football Coaching Distance with attendance Matt Graham m.graham@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Football Coaching & Management Wembley Darren Smith d.smith@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Football Coaching & Management Manchester Carl Wild c.wild@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) International Football Business Wembley Murad Naghiyev m.naghiyev@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) International Football Business Manchester Simon Mitton s.mitton@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Football Coaching & Talent Development Wembley Dominic Haynes d.haynes@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Football Coaching & Talent Development Manchester Neil Scott n.scott@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Multimedia Sports Journalism Wembley David King d.king@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Multimedia Sports Journalism Manchester

BA (Hons) Physical Education Wembley Chrissie Gallagher-Mundy c.gallagher-mundy@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Physical Education Manchester Stacy Hughes s.hughes@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Sport Psychology Wembley Andrea Firth-Clark

BA (Hons) Sports Business & Coaching Wembley Emily Hill e.hill@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Sports Business & Coaching Manchester Tom Wenham t.wenham@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Sports Business & Sports Broadcasting Wembley Mick Kelly m.kelly@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Sports Business & Sports Broadcasting Manchester Chris Cooper c.cooper@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Sports Business & Sports Law Wembley Alexander Chrysanthou a.chrysanthou@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Sports Business & Sports Law Manchester Ini-Obong Nkang i.nkang@ucfb.ac.uk

BSc Sports Coaching Science Manchester Helen Heaviside h.heaviside@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Sports Management Wembley David Weale d.weale@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Sports Management Manchester Claire O'Neill c.o'neill@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Stadium & Events Management Wembley Andrew Kirby a.kirby@ucfb.ac.uk
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